

H.E. Dr. Mohamed Omar Abdulla



DIRECTOR Member - Board Risk & Compliance committee (BRCC) Elected to the Board in 2023 for a term of 3 years

H.E Dr. Mohamed Omar Abdulla is a highly respected industry veteran who has held key positions with government authorities in Abu Dhabi, UAE, and serves as a board member for various organizations.

With over four decades of experience and expertise in areas such as economic development, human resources, and banking, H.E Dr. Mohamed Omar Abdulla is well-known in government, diplomatic, and corporate circles.

He previously served as the UAE Ambassador to Singapore, where he played a crucial role in promoting bilateral relations between the two countries.

Prior to that, he served the Abu Dhabi Department of Economic Development, the Abu Dhabi Chamber of Commerce and Industry, the National Bank of Abu Dhabi, and the National Drilling Company.

H.E. Dr. Mohamed Omar Abdulla holds a Doctorate in Philosophy from the University of Northampton in the UK. He also co-authored the book "Smart Transformation: A Roadmap for World Class Government" in March 2011.